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First Name Club

Race Number Surname

227
234
231
253
251
223
229
256
257
244
238
249
243
225
259
241
255
239
226
258
260
235
245
220
240
217
222
1402
224
228
219
246
218

Cleirigh Buttner
Ryan
McCarthy
O Donoghue
Wilson
O'Shea
Kenny
Laverty
Rooney
Morrissey
Milner
Dolan
Kinsella
Brennan
Hynes
Hewson
Dennehy
Murphy
Brennan
Moore
O'Brien
Burke
O'Connor
Keane
O'Brien
Cotter
O'Brien
Mulvihill
O'Sullivan
Healy
Gowen
Walpole
Donnelly

Siofra
Meghan
Clare
Amy
Yasmin
Rachael
Nicole
Eva
Ciara
Meggan
Emily
Regina
Aine
Claire
Rosie
Ciara
Brigid
Ruth
Laura
Katie
Lucy
Niamh
Maeve
Louisa
Victoria
Aisling
Margaret
Orla
Sharon
Joanne
Laura
Laura
Allison

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Emerald A.C.

Ballymena & Antrim A.C.
West Muskerry A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Lagan Valley AC

Navan A.C.

Thomastown A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.

Annalee A.C.

St. Senans (Kilkenny) A.C.
Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Swinford A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.

Iveragh A.C.

Naas A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
North Down AC

West Waterford A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Thomastown A.C.

Bandon A.C.

Naas A.C.

Togher A.C.

Clonakilty Road Runners A.C.

Sligo A.C.

West Muskerry A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Thomastown A.C.

Togher A.C.

County
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Clare

Cork
Dublin

Kilkenny
Kildare

Kilkenny
Dublin

Kildare

Kildare
Dublin

Kildare
Kilkenny
Cork
Kildare
Cork
Cork

Cork
Dublin
Cork
Kilkenny
Cork

Time
14.05
14.28
14.31
14.31
14.57
15.13
15.14
15.42
15.46
15.53
15.56
15.59
16.11
16.15
16.16
16.22
16.24
16.28
16.28
16.42
16.46
16.47
16.53

17.1
17.17
17.29
17.35
17.55
18.24
18.34
18.53
19.12
19.17



